	01, ((1)			
	1CENNETH	ASSIGNMENT	KIMATA2:	
Serveyor.	DRIVIAR (1)	DOI: 8:01/13	Date / Time :	16-01-17
-/-			Registered in Merimer	16-01-13
Pre-assign / CCU	/ FTE	V	and see	0 0.01
<u> </u>	SGL 23	IIT Chin	448485	8 29834
Insured Vehicle No				57373
Name of Insured	havy NA 0	ni Hung Policy	NO	33513
Insured Tel No.		HP: 9 6993303 Make	Model: M. SENT	6500
		10 01 10	of Accident : BUN [K]	0
Excess Sec II :S5	- O	Secretary Company of the Company of	or Accident	
Is driver the owner	1 ((Zs / NO)	Nature of Accident		723
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age :		A REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GL	
Drives-Tel	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO) Insure	d Liability: % Fi	nal? Yes/No
3 09 x PR				
2011				
INSRS: WMd	Auto I INSRS	INSI	RS:	INSRS
	11 17	wsi wsi	T\/T	WSP:
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Linbilit	Tel:	offity:	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS	- N	[VF 3V]	RMKS
ASTRONO.	- KMK3	Rou		
Date/ Time	wood at a v	12 12 12 12 12	lens or	DATE / PIC
nd mla	SHAPPELL: ?	4[2311] - X	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
105	N		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
26/01/17/05:15	Spolan with Os.	He have no evidence	Notification ltr (if non-p	11/19 by emi
	place that TP.	revesed a hit him	ami ai	Arrive My ev
	101 undatas lio	b is not in his fler	After call ltr to Ol:	List: Handler Typist
	149 MIS WELL 15			
,	The state of the s	behind TP. 01 agreed	70	
	let w settle d	owale NCOissue	Notification ltr (if non-p	
	of said Te s	owale NCOissue	Notification ltr (if non-p	
	let w settle d	owale NCOissue	Notification itr (if non-p After call itr to Ol	
1412/18 10 3-00	only.	My him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
1412/18 6 2000	Of soid TP s Outy	ms him cole at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
1412/18 6 3000	only. The representation of	ms him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
1412/18 6 3000	Of soid TP s Outy	ms him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA	
1412/18 6 2000	only. The representation of	ms him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice 17. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:	
1412/18 6 2000	only. The representation of	ms him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice 12. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:	ickup)
1412/18 6 2000	only. The representation of	ms him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice II. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru	ickup)
1412/18 6 3-00	only. The representation of	ms him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice 12. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Of Soid TP S Only TP Separate did been separated as No futer develo	ms him coll at \$10	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice II. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru	etion:
	Of Soid TP S Only TP Separate did been separated as No futer develo	met contin - the	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice II. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F	etion:
	Of Soid TP S Only TP Separate did been separated as No futer develo	met contin - the	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice II. Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos:	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time	ms him coll at \$100 met continue the sets	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: ITA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	ction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: 5 3 18	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Parties	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. A/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: \$ 3 18	pour tempology close Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: %	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ (Agreed/S\$ 34 988 04	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Daniel Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. A/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ (Agreed/S\$ 34 988 04	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Daniel Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. A/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ (Agreed/S\$ 34 982 04 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Days Confirm	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. A/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: S\$ (S\$ 260 (\$60 x S\$ x	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Days: days) days) days)	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. A/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: SS 260 (\$60 x SS 260 (\$60 x SS 260 (\$60 x SS 35 260 (\$60 x	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Days Confirm	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. A/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: S\$ (S\$ 260 (\$60 x S\$ x	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Days: days) days) days)	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	etion:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	Date/Time: SS 260 (\$60 x	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Days: days) days) days)	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice 12. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NQ or B 28, Ass. Li 1) Claim status: Norm 2) Report Format:	ction. ction: ction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: SS (SS 260 (SD0 x SS 25 (SS x SS x SS 25 (SS x SS x SS 25 (SS x SS x SS x	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Days Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27 days) days) Cays Confirm with Confirm wi	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. Afta: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Em Email Call If NQ or B 28, Ass. Li	ction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27 days) Global Sum SS:	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice 12. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li 1) Claim status: Norm 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	ction. ction: ction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Days! days) Gays) Gays) Gays) Confirm with:	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NQ or B 28, Ass. Li	ction. ction: ction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Particle Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27 days) Gays) (e.g. Tow/Independent) Global Sum SS: Confirm with: Name 1: **VORLO AVTO	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice 12. LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Li 1) Claim status: Norm 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	ction. ction: ction:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement: Legal Cost Final Payment	Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: S\$ (S\$ 260 (\$60 x S\$ 25 (\$60	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: % Confirm with Days! days) Gays) Gays) Gays) Confirm with:	Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice IT. Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown F Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: En Email Call If NQ or B 28, Ass. Li	ction. ction: ction:

- MET: ALCO	
ASS. REC. BY	
13	ASSIGNMENT
From Date: 181/7617	Veh No: SEIT 760 E Yr Regn. 10, 16
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make Honda Shirtly Mit 1886
To Inspect Vehicle No: S44 760E	Make Honda Shirth TheE 1886
at Workshop m/s www.d. Auto	Colour 2. Pilve A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of UT Julan Penimpin #01-10.	Sp.Reading /5693 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: GP 7 . 1043108
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inovider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
1	Tyre Size: F: 185/608,5
(Policy Condition)	R
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. // mm L/Bal. // mm
Est Repairs: O 4 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 10/1/17 D.O.I. 18/1/17
Lum Sum: /-B.) % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	<u> </u>
1911 Ale pass & Cordine	M
	1:8:1 \$ 3.269.20
\$1 94.08 Check	Wed Red L# 1709-92 417.
\$ 94.08 deck	red 3,355.12 50.65%
	(1611 2)23.10 30.831
Date/Time File Pass to? Proli Report	
, Fren. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Transportation Site Insp (\$) _s-Rs_si
ž Add	
Depart Format :	
Report Format :	:Tech_invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 Jalan Pemimpin #01-02/03 Halcyon 2, S'pore 577200

Tel No.: 6451 3933 Fax No.: 6455 7576 E-Mail: worldaut@singnet.com.sg Website: www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No.: 200006765-H Buss. Reg. No.: 200006765H

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC.

22 MARTIN RD AIG Building

22 MARTIN RD AIG Building
S'PORE 239058

Not Attention: Motor Claim Department
Contact: 6419 1030 Fax No.: 6835 7416(OD) Reservey B4 pc. av. Accident Date: 10/01/2017
Claim No.:

Estimate: ES000992

Make Model: HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Claim No. : Reference : Policy No. :

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price Amount S\$

		LIST ITEMS :	B+ 100001 1193.50
1.	1	REAR BOOTLID	1,850.00
2.	12	REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM COVER CLIP	9.80 117.60 =>
3.	1	REAR BUMPER	B. C. D. 1,350.00 - 1200
4.	10	REAR BUMPER CLIP	9.80 - 98.00 -
5. 6. 7.	1	REAR END PANEL	₹ 950.00 x
6.	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	260.00 ₹
	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	*~ 9.80 X
В.	1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	المحر 195.00
		List TotalS\$:	4,830.40
		20.00% Discount S\$:	966.08
			3,864.32
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :	41 3
1.	1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ME 60.00 GOSM
		Special Nett Total S\$:	60.00
		LABOUR:	10-2 12 .
		REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	\$180 12d
		TRANSFER REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM AND ACCESSORIES	4120 601
		REMOVE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL BEAT, CUT/WELD, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE NECESSARY AND REPLACE ABOVE PARTS	1,500.00 400g
		PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ALL AFFECTED AREAS	1,200.00 50g
		Labour Total S\$:	2,700.00

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

6,624.32

for WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

LICK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:
- . To resurvey beforelater spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No flegal modification(s) is allowed.
- · Supplementary riemis) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Propriet

Signature:

Dine

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 3 May 2018 10:22 AM

To:

'daniel@worldauto.com.sg'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: Accident Involving SLH760E and SGL2311T on 10/01/2017

Without Prejudice

Dear Daniel,

We propose settlement as follows.

COST OF REPAIR	\$3,498.04	
LOSS OF USE (6 days x \$60) (1496CC)	\$ 360.00	
GIA SEARCH	\$ 2.00	
TOTAL	\$3,860.04	

Kindly revert acceptance

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: daniel@worldauto.com.sg [mailto:daniel@worldauto.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 5:38 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving SLH760E and SGL2311T on 10/01/2017

Dear Bevan,

Attached as requested for.

Thks & Rgds, Daniel World Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 63621776

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 4:53 PM

To: daniel@worldauto.com.sg

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving SLH760E and SGL2311T on 10/01/2017

Without Prejudice

Dear Daniel,

As per our tele-conversation earlier.

Kindly let us have your Authorisation to Act and LTA search for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





INK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: daniel@worldauto.com.sg [mailto:daniel@worldauto.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 3:34 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Accident Involving SLH760E and SGL2311T on 10/01/2017

Dear Bevan,

Attached is our Letter of Demand for your reference and necessary follow up.

Thks & Rgds, Daniel World Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 63621776 Motor Claims Discharge Voucher

NRIC

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD Vehicle No

Adress	1)				
Tel		H/P	:4	/	
I am / We ar accident.	e the registered ov	vners(s) of the above moto	or vehicle inv	olved in the at	oove captioned
Halcyon 2	S'pore 577200 W	WORLD AUTO PTE LTI /ill be forwarding to you all osts incurred thereof.	O of 47 Jala Il the relevan	n Pemimpin t documents.	#01 - 02/03 , / We
l / We have claim agains	e authorizied WOF It the driver of the o	RLD AUTO PTE LTD to other vehicle and you may	represent me take full inst	e / us In all asp tructions from	ects of my them.
involved in deduct from	the above accide in the proceeds re	successful in my / our cla int. I / We hereby irrevoo covered your legal costs WORLD AUTO PTE LTI	cable instructs and incide	t and authori	ze you to
		D AUTO PTE LTD to sign connection with and aris			
		ou and keep you indemnit		t of any claim	or action that
the require s'pore 577 vehicle wa	s, M/S WORLD A 200 and that all r s involves on or a	elivery of vehicle registra AUTO PTE LTD of 47 Ja repairs necessary as a re bout the 100012013. no further claims whatso	alan Pemim esult of an a have	ipin #01 - 02/ accident in wh e been compl	03, Halcyon 2 nich the said eted to my
I hereby as	ssign all monies a UTO PTE LTD of	rising from my claims, of 47 Jalan Pemimpin #0	lue under in 01 - 02/03, i	surrance poli Halcyon 2 S'	cy to M/S pore 577200.

Kindly effect payment of all monies to M/S WORLD AUTO PTE LTD and only payment to

them will constitute a good effective discharge of the debt.

Date: 17/07/2017

Insured / Owner

Policy No.

Signature of Insured / Owner:



WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 JALAN PEMIMPIN #01-02/03 HALCYON 2 SINGAPORE 577200

31/01/2018

Your Ref:

Our Ref:

TP/935/2017

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PL 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 S'PORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Dept - Third Party

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEH.NO. SLH760E / SGL2311T ON 10/01/2017

Reference is made to the aforesaid matter (on behalf of our client M/S LION CITY RENTALS PL)

Enclosed herewith are the following documents for your information and necessary actions only:-

a) Our Final Repair Bill

Please assist in our claims of:

Final Bill	S	3269.20	(already surveyed & finalised with
			your surveyor)
GST 7%	\$	228.84	
Search Fee	S	2.00	
Pre-repair Inspection (\$60x 1 days)	S	60.00	
Loss of Use(\$80 x 5days)	S	400.00	
Amount	\$	3960.04	

Kindly let us have your reply and payment as soon as possible.

Thank you for your kind attention and much appreciated assistance.

Yours faithfully,

X

Jas Khine (LKKAuto)

From:

Jas Khine (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 27 January, 2017 9:42 AM

To:

'GARYNGCHIHUNG@YAHOO.COM.SG'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL 2311T & SLH 760E ALONG/AT BOON TAT STREET ON

10/01/2017

Attachments:

P1180028.JPG; P1180029.JPG; P1180030.JPG; P1180031.JPG; P1180032.JPG;

P1180033JPG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17000978/Kya3

27 JANUARY 2017

GARY NG CHI HUNG

92 PUNGGOL DRIVE #16-06 SINGAPORE 828795

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL 2311T & SLH 760E ALONG/AT BOON TAT STREET ON 10/01/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

This also refers to our tele-conversation yesterday.

Enclosed herewith the damage photos of Third Party's vehicle taken by our surveyor at the time of physical inspection for your record purpose.

Kindly provide us the accident scene photos taken by your good self at the time of accident for our further review.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter/email.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you.

"Wishing you a Happiness and Prosperity New Year"

Best Regards,

Jas Khine | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

WARRANT TO ACT

ALL ASIA PAYETC INSMEANCE PTE UTO HE SHENTON WITY # 08,16 ALG BULLDING 5 079120

To When this may where

Dear Sirs

PE: TRAFFIC ACCIDENT DIVOLVING VEHICLE NO SLH 760E and SGL 23117. UN 10/01/2017

I /We hereby authorize you to act for me / us in respect of the above matter

1 / We also authorize M/S WORLD AUTO PTE LTD to give you instructions pertaining to the above matter in all aspects including agreement as to your costs and disbursements

I / We also irrevocably and uncondionally instruct you to pay all monies claimed or obtained from any party as a result of the above matter to M/S WORLD AUTO PTE LTD.

Your faithfully.

Nric No. 20150421K

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, WORLD AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$3498.04 (Repair Cost), \$\$360.00 (Loss of Use/Pental), \$\$ 2.00(Disbursement) for vehicle no. SLH 760E that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 10/01/2017 (date) along COMMERCE ST /SHENTON WAY (location) involving vehicle no/s SGL 2311T. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/01/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLH 760E</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLH
760E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this(day) of	(month) 20 <u> </u> (year)
KST (TKK)	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD

47 JALAN PEMIMPIN #01-02/03 HALCYON 2 BLDG

S'PORE 577200

Tel No.: 64513933 Fax No.: 64557576 E-Mail: worldaut@singnet.com.sg Website: www.worldauto.com.sg

Tax Reg. No.: 200006765H Buss. Reg. No.: 200006765H

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

S'PORE 079120

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 64193000

Tax Invoice: F180035

Date: 31/12/2017

Vehicle Num. : SLH 760E

Make/Model: HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 10/01/2017 Claim No.: TP/935/17

Reference: Policy No.:

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1. 2. 3.	1 1 10	LIST ITEMS: BOOTLID REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER CLIPS	9.80	1,193.50 1,200.00 98.00
4.	1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	3.00	195.00
		List TotalS\$: 20.00% Discount S\$:		2,686.50 537.30
				2,149.20
1.	î	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS : WINDSCREEN SEALANT		40.00
		Special Nett Total S\$:		40.00
		LABOUR : REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS		120.00
		TRANSFER REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM AND ACCESSORIES		60.00
		REMOVE RR ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS INORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL BEAT, CUT/WELD, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE NECESSARY AND REPLACE PARTS		400.00
		PUTTY & RESPRAY ALL AFFECTED AREAS		500.00
		Labour Total S\$:		1,080.00

Total S\$: GST 7% S\$:

Amount Due S\$:

3,498.04 -----

3,269.20

228.84

WORLD AUTO PTE LTD



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ENT CENTRE Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-17-006464

Date of Request:

14/01/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

World Auto Pte Ltd 47 Jln Pemimpin #01-02/03 Halcyon 2 Singapore 577200

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

14/01/2017

Enquiry By

FOO MEI LING

TP Vehicle No.

SGL2311T

Accident Date

10/01/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SGL2311T	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	26/02/2016-25/02/2017	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

INSURANCE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-006464

Date of Request:

14/01/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

World Auto Pte Ltd 47 Jln Pernimpin #01-02/03 Halcyon 2 Singapore 577200

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/01/2017

Enquiry By

FOO MEI LING

TP Vehicle No.

SGL2311T

Accident Date

10/01/2017

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

his is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subm	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	St	atus	
Main	10 Jan 2017 Edit Reg		16 Jan 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,269.20 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,269. View Rpt			Re	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main) R	eference	Claim D	rtails	r	Docume	nts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS			[Cr	eated	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Gary Ng (Chi Hung, ID: S	26725103							
Main Claimant:	LION CIT	Y RENTALS PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.:	201504621K						
Vehicle Rep No.:	SLH760	E		Date o			7 08:00 - :59 and 17 Days F	rom LTA F	leg Date (N	(an Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 448	4558298SG		Policy/ Note N		045332	3 (Comprehen	sive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGL2311	r		Policy (Claim		DMPF16S001858				
				Excess						
Repairer:	World Au	to Pte Ltd - Halc	yon 2 (HQ) 47 JALA	N PEMIMPIN #01-	02/03 HALC	YON 2 I	BLDG, 577200	Bishan - T	el: 6451.3	933
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc lan.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Hai	ndled b	y Ler, Bernan	d-JQ]		
Claimant's Insurer:	ERGO Ins	urance Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6829 91	99						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by KENNE	ETH KO	ONG] [Fina	I Rpt de	ue 04/05/	2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	EXPRESS (02	/05/2018): Repor	t Send Back Alerts	- SLH760E (TP)			-		-	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			View A	All S	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Dat	The state of the s	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned B	Y	Completed 0	n c	reated On	100000000000000000000000000000000000000

Claim Documents

*SLH760E (4484558298SG)

[SGL2311T]

TP

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Jan 10 2017 8:00AM

[Gary Ng Chi Hung]

World Auto Pte Ltd - Halcyon 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	13.80	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	15.1111
	110-0-4				
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/01/17 09:52	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGLZ311T, Claimant: GARY NG CHI HUNG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/01/17 15:33	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	~
2	19/01/17 15:33	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	4
3	19/01/17 15:33	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	4
4	19/01/17 15:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	19/01/17 15:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	19/01/17 15:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/01/17 15:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	19/01/17 15:33	General View	0	Load JPG	4
9	19/01/17 15:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/01/17 16:42	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 16.01.17	0	Load PDF	
2	16/01/17 16:42	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 16.01.17	0	Load PDF	
3	19/01/17 17:23	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	19/01/17 17:23	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	14/02/18 15:12	EMAIL TO AIG	0	Load PDF	
6	14/02/18 17:00	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
7	09/05/18 16:03	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
В	09/05/18 16:03	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	09/05/18 16:03	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
10	09/05/18 16:03	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
2002-0-1-14-11-2-2013)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	BE COMP	LETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	---------	----------	----------

TABLE
EAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGL2311T (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 (A)	
	SLH760E (TP veh)		_		
Date of Accident:	10/01/2017				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : 1 Yes	_	[X] No		
Repair Estimate	ient . L 1 res	: \$	7,409.02		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	3,498.04		
Loss of Use		: \$	360.00	6.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: 5	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	40/0	
Others:		s	0.00		
		: \$,4,44		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	3,860.04		
B) For GIA Regis	(%)	chain	Assessed Liability		
1) World Auto Pt	on: Payee's Breakdown	n	: \$	3,860.0	
2)			: \$		
3)			; \$		
	LEE KHANG MIN		09 May 2018		
LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17000978/KMA3Q2-1

Date:

09/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100453323

Claimant Vehicle SLH760E

Insured Vehicle No:

SGL2311T

No: Date of Loss:

10/01/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4484558298SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLH760E

Make & Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE, 1.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: LEB4262717

Reg. Date: Colour

24/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Metallic Silver

Odometer:

GP71043108 15693 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,924.32	2,189.20	1,735.12	44.21
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,000.00	1,080.00	1,920.00	64.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,924.32	3,269.20	3,655.12	52.79
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	484.70	228.84	255.86	52.79
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,409.02	3,498.04	3,910.98	52.79
	+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	360.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	3,860.04		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/01/2017

Date Inspected:

18/01/2017 Inspected At:

World Auto Pte Ltd - Halcyon 2 (HQ)

47 JALAN PEMIMPIN #01-02/03 HALCYON 2 BLDG

Singapore 577200

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

*REAR BOOT LID *REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM COVER CLIP *REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER CLIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Bent *Check Buckled / Dented Necessary Repair Serviceable Not Necessary	1,850.00 FL 117.60 FL 1,350.00 FL 98.00 FL 950.00 FL 260.00 FL 9.80 FL	
*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER CLIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Buckled / Dented Necessary Repair Serviceable	1,350.00 FL 98.00 FL 950.00 FL 260.00 FL	*1,200.00 FL *98.00 FL *- FL *- FL
*REAR BUMPER CLIP *REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary Repair Serviceable	98.00 FL 950.00 FL 260.00 FL	*98.00 FL *- FL *- FL
*REAR END PANEL *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Repair Serviceable	950.00 FL 260.00 FL	*-FL *-FL
*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Serviceable	260.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS			*-FL
	Not Necessary	0.90 EI	
경영하다 등에 가게 하면 있다면 하는데 그들은 사람이 하는데 하는데 하는데 하면 하다면 하는데 하는데		9.00FL	*-FL
*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	195.00 FL	*195.00 FL
*WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*40.00 FS
S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	NO SECURITORISMOS	2777.0074.00 A.275.00 (1)	ENGLAST VICTORY
	Sub Total (S\$)	4,890.40	2,726.50
- List Item Discount on L I	tems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	966.08	537.30
	Total Parts (S\$)	3,924.32	2,189.20
	*WINDSCREEN SEALANT =SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.	*WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary =SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*WINDSCREEN SEALANT Necessary 60.00 FS =SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) 4,890.40 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 966.08

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

items			
MOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	120.00
ANSFER REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM AND CESSORIES	New	120.00	60.00
MOVE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO CILITATE REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL EAT ,CUT/WELD ,STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE CESSAEY AND REPLACE ABOVE PARTS	New	1,500.00	400.00
ITTY AND SPRAY PAINT ALL AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	500.00
Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	3,000.00	1,080.00
	MOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS ANSFER REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM AND CESSORIES MOVE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO CILITATE REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL AT ,CUT/WELD ,STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE CESSAEY AND REPLACE ABOVE PARTS TTY AND SPRAY PAINT ALL AFFECTED AREAS	MOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS ANSFER REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM AND CESSORIES MOVE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO CILITATE REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL AT ,CUT/WELD ,STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE CESSAEY AND REPLACE ABOVE PARTS	MOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS ANSFER REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM AND CESSORIES MOVE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS IN ORDER TO CILITATE REPAIRS INCLUDING PANEL AT ,CUT/WELD ,STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE CESSAEY AND REPLACE ABOVE PARTS TTY AND SPRAY PAINT ALL AFFECTED AREAS New 180.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >